INSTALLATION, SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS
VERTICAL AGITATOR
BCI
 Original Manual
 20.005.30.01EN
 (A) 2021/12
2
0

Propeller diameter (mm)   100 – 130 – 150
Propeller     Lineflux (type 18)
9.3. WEIGHTS
  Type agitator Weight (kg)
BCI1.18-4007-1-100 16,5
BCI1.18-4007-1-130 16,5
BCI1.18-4007-1-150 16,5
BCI1.18-6005-1-130 17,0
BCI1.18-6005-1-150 17,0
  Technical Specifications
INOXPA S.A.U. 20.005.30.01EN · (A) 2021/12  19
9.4. DIMENSIONS
Type agitator
Agitator shaft
 A B C
BCI1.18-4007-1-100 100 1.610 160
BCI1.18-4007-1-130 130 1.610 160
BCI1.18-4007-1-150 150 1.610 160
BCI1.18-6005-1-130 130 1.610 160
BCI1.18-6005-1-150 150 1.610 160
2
0
.0
0